Date
Notes
Project
Page 1Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
Category CRI Ribbon Type IP Rating Wattage Color Temperature Beam Angle
RB 90 SWX 67 5.8
RB - RibbonLyte 90 - 90+ CRI Static White SWX - Static White OptX 67 - IP67 5.8 - 5.8 W/ft (19 W/m) 27 - 2700K 10 - 10°
30 - 3000K 30 - 30°

angles. It is rated IP67 for outdoor use. Mounting options
include several types of mounting clips and channels.
ORDERING GUIDE
CONNECTION OPTION
ASSEMBLY OPTION
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (more details on page 3)
End Feed Bare Wire Connection
15
1
15
1
15
1
+
- -
+
-
+
Standard cable length if not specified:
12 in. (304.8) mm cable with bare wire
(custom length up to 20 ft / 6 m)
Factory Assembly
Available for fixtures up to 78.74 in. (2 m) long
1.) Strip Mounting Clip (1 per 1 ft /3 per 1 m)
     Part #: CHASXCLIPSV
2.) 0.67 in. VHB Tape
     Part #: VHBTAPE0.67BK
3.) Symmetric Aluminum Channel
     Silver Channel Part #: CHASXSVA
     Black Channel Part #: CHASXBKA
     Clear Lens Part #: CHASXLENSC
     Symmetric Channel Mounting Clip (1 per 2 ft / 2 per 1 m)
     Part #: CHASXBCLIPSV
     Symmetric Channel Adjustable Mounting Clip (1 per 2 ft / 2 per 1 m)
     Part #: CHASXABCLIPSV
     Channel Coupler (for fixtures longer than 78.74 in. / 2 m)
     Part #: CHASXSTR8SV
AVAILABLE COLOR TEMPERATURES
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K
• 5.8 W/ft (19 W/m)
• 2 beam angle options:
 10°: 85 lm/W, 510 lm/ft (1672.8 lm/m)
 30°: 100 lm/W, 600 lm/ft (1968 lm/m)
• 14 LEDs/ft (46 LEDs/m)
• 90+ CRI with an IP67 rating
• 5.9 in. (150 mm) minimum bending radius
• 3-year warranty
IP67RoHS
10°
30°
OPTX RIBBONLYTE
Page 2Acolyte is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.AcolyteLED.com | Acolyte | Architectural Lighting Solutions
OptX RibbonLyte
Operating Voltage 24 V
LED Pitch 14 LEDs/ft (46 LEDs/m)
Protection Rating IP67
Dimming/Control 0-10 Volt / ELV / MLV / DMX / DALI
Operating Temperature -4° F to 131° F (-20° C to 55° C)
Color Temperatures 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K
Power Consumption 5.8 W/ft (19 W/m)
Beam Angles 10° 30°
Lumen Output 510 lm/ft (1672.8 lm/m) 600 lm/ft (1968 lm/m)
Lumens/Watt 85 lm/W 100 lm/W
MacAdam Ellipses (SDCM) SDCM < 3
Lamp Life 60,000 Hours
Cuttable Length 6 in. (152 mm) Not Field Cuttable
Max Run Length 32 ft (9.8 m)
CRI 90+ CRI
Min. Bend Radius 5.9 in. (150 mm)
Certifications UL, CE, RoHS